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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 11 March 2021

P 4/5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GRAND WOLF 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 05/03/2021, R1, P 2P 1P 2P 4/1/2C. Rosier 489679 15/11286

 2 PIP'S DELIGHT Last start placegetter BAT, 01/03/2021, R9, P 3P 1P 3P 4/1/2B. O'Neil 499539 8/7210

 3 SUPER START 2 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 11/02/2021, R2, P 1P 2P 2P 4/1/2M. Munn 508704 12/2308

 4 SIR ERSKIN Weighted points score TAM, 06/03/2021, R6, Y 3Y 3Y 3P 4/1/1B. Spence 517801 8/6229

 5 STELLAR JEWEL 2 Weighted points score TAM, 06/03/2021, R1, Y 4Y 3P 2Y 4/1/1J. Eather 522524 6/4214

 6 DISCO CHOOK Weighted points score GUN, 25/02/2021, R5, P 6P 2P 5P 4/1/1J. Bush 498348 8/5165

 7 ARROGANT DUSTY Weighted points score DUB, 05/03/2021, R5, P 5P 1P 6P 4/1/1L. Haaring 508593 6/5132

 8 NO HARDY Last start winner GUN, 25/02/2021, R6, P 1P 2P 2P 5/1J. Lawson 530612 4/3258

 9 JOHN'S CALL Last start winner GUN, 25/02/2021, R9, P 1P 8P 1P 5/3T. Robinson 532392 2/1164

 10 AGLAND SMOKE Last start winner WAU, 22/02/2021, R4, P 1P 3P 6P 5/1P. Parrelli 528317 4/3156

 11 GAGAN DOLLY Last start winner GUN, 25/02/2021, R1, P 1P 3P 3P 5/4T. Robinson 532394 1/0124

 12 LILY GIRL Last start winner DUB, 05/03/2021, R1, P 1P 2P 6P 5/4G. Muller 530423 1/0124

 13 DOZER MULWEE 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 11/02/2021, R6, P 3P 6P 2P 5/2C. Burns 497595 9/2210

 14 LUKE'S LAD Last start placegetter DUB, 05/03/2021, R9, P 3P 4P 3P 5/3M. Clarke 508915 2/1165

 15 SUPER FUNNY Last start placegetter GAR, 05/03/2021, R11, P 3P 1P 8P 5/3R. Ryan 508703 4/1147

 16 ARROGANT LILLIE 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 05/03/2021, R9, P 2P 6P 3P 5/3L. Haaring 508586 2/1144

 17 DON'T SAY MAYBE Dropping in grade BGC, 07/12/2020, R9, 2 4P 6P 4P 5/3B. Hastie 500850 5/1126

 18 TWO OPALS Weighted points score BAT, 30/11/2020, R6, P 4P 4P 2Y 5/1J. Buttsworth 507679 7/5208

 19 LUCY'S BEAR 1 Weighted points score GUN, 25/02/2021, R6, P 6P 1P 4P 5/2W. Marmara 498236 3/2186

 20 ALTISSIMO Weighted points score WAU, 23/01/2021, R7, Y 3Y 2Y 6P 5/1H. Ayre 522439 4/3180

 21 SKETCHY REDBACK Weighted points score GAR, 05/03/2021, R6, P 5P 3P 2P 5/4A. Ivers 529979 1/0176

 22 SKETCHY DAVID Weighted points score GAR, 06/03/2021, R10, P 7P 4P (FEL)P 5/2A. Ivers 529981 3/2168

 23 TYPHOON JED 2 Weighted points score TAM, 06/03/2021, R2, Y 5Y 4P 1Y 5/4C. Stackman 491887 5/0163

 24 TYPHOON CURLY Weighted points score TAM, 20/02/2021, R5, Y 5Y 4P 4P 5/4K. Sills 491885 3/0158

 25 JARGON JIMMY Weighted points score GUN, 07/01/2021, R6, P 8P 2P 5P 5/4G. Wilkinson 476962 1/0144

 26 DANA HOPALONG 2 Weighted points score GUN, 04/02/2021, R7, P (BDN)P 5P 3P 5/3C. Rosier 507618 3/1144

 27 LITTLE CREEK 2 Weighted points score DUB, 05/03/2021, R8, P 4P 6P 2Y 5/4D. Hoskins 534233 1/0131

 28 JASON'S CHANCE Weighted points score GUN, 04/02/2021, R8, P 8P 4P 5Y 5/1S. Howarth 490592 9/3130

 29 LONDYN'S CHOICE Weighted points score TAM, 06/03/2021, R6, Y 2Y 4P 4Y 5/1B. Spence 478256 9/3125
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 30 DIAMOND CARTEL Weighted points score LIS, 02/03/2021, R6, P 5P 8P 8P 5/4R. Hall 509030 6/0123

 31 TWO FOUR RICO 4 Weighted points score GOS, 06/03/2021, R9, Y 4Y 4P 3Y 5/4B. Allen 532833 1/0123

 32 WYUNA MISS Weighted points score GUN, 25/02/2021, R6, P 7P 5P 1P 5/3M. Clarke 534209 3/1120

 33 DANCE A TANGO Weighted points score DUB, 05/03/2021, R8, P 5P 2P 4P 5/4G. Muller 530427 1/0117

 34 MY BRO LARSON 2 Weighted points score GUN, 11/02/2021, R3, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4B. Allen 521386 3/0116

 35 BLACK BARETTA 2 Weighted points score GOS, 02/03/2021, R2, P 5P 6Y 3P 5/4B. Allen 498237 1/0114

 36 MISS BOGOTA 2 Weighted points score GOS, 06/03/2021, R2, Y 5Y 5P 8Y 5/1B. Allen 492126 5/3113

 37 SHE'S A THIEF Weighted points score COO, 13/02/2021, R6, Y 5Y (FTF)P 1P 5/4K. Anderson 530515 1/0112

 38 RUTLAND CHARLIE Weighted points score GUN, 25/02/2021, R9, P 5P 4P 1P 5/4M. Ruttley 529804 1/0111

 39 ALL OVER JACK Weighted points score GAR, 05/03/2021, R9, P 7P 5P 5Y 5/1B. Allen 518412 6/3110

 40 BLACK MAX OPAL Weighted points score COO, 13/02/2021, R6, Y 7Y 3P 4P 5/4T. Anderson 507311 1/0110

 41 BLACK MASERATI Weighted points score TAM, 06/03/2021, R1, Y 6Y 6Y 3P 5/2B. Spence 488062 5/2106

 42 EXTREME SHIAN Weighted points score GUN, 19/11/2020, R10, P 7P 4Y 5P 5/4S. Howarth 499987 1/0104

 43 RUNNING KIND Weighted points score GUN, 25/02/2021, R10, P 4P 6P 5Y 5/4M. Clarke 529466 1/0104

 44 BONT'S CHARLIE Weighted points score GUN, 11/02/2021, R9, P 7P 2P 6P 5/4G. Wilkinson 491660 1/0102

 45 TRALEE DOMINATOR Weighted points score GAR, 27/02/2021, R2, P 7P 3P 7Y 5/4P. Midson 517802 1/092

 46 TILLY THOMAS Weighted points score TAM, 06/03/2021, R5, Y 3Y 6Y 8Y 5/3R. Ryan 499059 2/192

 47 LIZ'S SNIPER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 05/03/2021, R11, P 6P 6P 6P 5/1W. Marmara 498259 7/390

 48 PLATINUM STATUS Weighted points score DUB, 05/03/2021, R4, P 4P 8P 5P 5/1L. Haaring 520129 5/490

 49 BIG BRO TANGO Weighted points score GUN, 25/02/2021, R10, P 8P 5P 5P 5/1G. Muller 497572 4/378

 50 DIAMOND ENLIM Weighted points score DUB, 05/03/2021, R10, P 4P 5P 7P 5/2L. Haaring 494314 3/272

 51 TURNAROUND TINA Weighted points score TAM, 20/02/2021, R5, Y 6Y 6P 7P 5/3S. Howarth 499469 3/171

 52 REMEMBER THAT Weighted points score TAM, 06/03/2021, R5, Y 4Y 7P 7P 5/3R. Ryan 493409 5/158
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 1 NO HARDY Last start winner GUN, 25/02/2021, R6, P 1P 2P 2P 5/1J. Lawson 530612 4/3258

 2 JOHN'S CALL Last start winner GUN, 25/02/2021, R9, P 1P 8P 1P 5/3T. Robinson 532392 2/1164

 3 AGLAND SMOKE Last start winner WAU, 22/02/2021, R4, P 1P 3P 6P 5/1P. Parrelli 528317 4/3156

 4 LILY GIRL Last start winner DUB, 05/03/2021, R1, P 1P 2P 6P 5/4G. Muller 530423 1/0124

 5 GAGAN DOLLY Last start winner GUN, 25/02/2021, R1, P 1P 3P 3P 5/4T. Robinson 532394 1/0124

 6 DOZER MULWEE 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 11/02/2021, R6, P 3P 6P 2P 5/2C. Burns 497595 9/2210

 7 LUKE'S LAD Last start placegetter DUB, 05/03/2021, R9, P 3P 4P 3P 5/3M. Clarke 508915 2/1165

 8 SUPER FUNNY Last start placegetter GAR, 05/03/2021, R11, P 3P 1P 8P 5/3R. Ryan 508703 4/1147

 9 ARROGANT LILLIE 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 05/03/2021, R9, P 2P 6P 3P 5/3L. Haaring 508586 2/1144

 10 DON'T SAY MAYBE Dropping in grade BGC, 07/12/2020, R9, 2 4P 6P 4P 5/3B. Hastie 500850 5/1126

 11 TWO OPALS Weighted points score BAT, 30/11/2020, R6, P 4P 4P 2Y 5/1J. Buttsworth 507679 7/5208

 12 LUCY'S BEAR 1 Weighted points score GUN, 25/02/2021, R6, P 6P 1P 4P 5/2W. Marmara 498236 3/2186

 13 ALTISSIMO Weighted points score WAU, 23/01/2021, R7, Y 3Y 2Y 6P 5/1H. Ayre 522439 4/3180

 14 SKETCHY REDBACK Weighted points score GAR, 05/03/2021, R6, P 5P 3P 2P 5/4A. Ivers 529979 1/0176

 15 SKETCHY DAVID Weighted points score GAR, 06/03/2021, R10, P 7P 4P (FEL)P 5/2A. Ivers 529981 3/2168

 16 TYPHOON JED 2 Weighted points score TAM, 06/03/2021, R2, Y 5Y 4P 1Y 5/4C. Stackman 491887 5/0163

 17 TYPHOON CURLY Weighted points score TAM, 20/02/2021, R5, Y 5Y 4P 4P 5/4K. Sills 491885 3/0158

 18 DANA HOPALONG 2 Weighted points score GUN, 04/02/2021, R7, P (BDN)P 5P 3P 5/3C. Rosier 507618 3/1144

 19 JARGON JIMMY Weighted points score GUN, 07/01/2021, R6, P 8P 2P 5P 5/4G. Wilkinson 476962 1/0144

 20 LITTLE CREEK 2 Weighted points score DUB, 05/03/2021, R8, P 4P 6P 2Y 5/4D. Hoskins 534233 1/0131

 21 JASON'S CHANCE Weighted points score GUN, 04/02/2021, R8, P 8P 4P 5Y 5/1S. Howarth 490592 9/3130

 22 LONDYN'S CHOICE Weighted points score TAM, 06/03/2021, R6, Y 2Y 4P 4Y 5/1B. Spence 478256 9/3125

 23 TWO FOUR RICO 4 Weighted points score GOS, 06/03/2021, R9, Y 4Y 4P 3Y 5/4B. Allen 532833 1/0123

 24 DIAMOND CARTEL Weighted points score LIS, 02/03/2021, R6, P 5P 8P 8P 5/4R. Hall 509030 6/0123

 25 WYUNA MISS Weighted points score GUN, 25/02/2021, R6, P 7P 5P 1P 5/3M. Clarke 534209 3/1120

 26 DANCE A TANGO Weighted points score DUB, 05/03/2021, R8, P 5P 2P 4P 5/4G. Muller 530427 1/0117

 27 MY BRO LARSON 2 Weighted points score GUN, 11/02/2021, R3, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4B. Allen 521386 3/0116

 28 BLACK BARETTA 2 Weighted points score GOS, 02/03/2021, R2, P 5P 6Y 3P 5/4B. Allen 498237 1/0114

 29 MISS BOGOTA 2 Weighted points score GOS, 06/03/2021, R2, Y 5Y 5P 8Y 5/1B. Allen 492126 5/3113

 30 SHE'S A THIEF Weighted points score COO, 13/02/2021, R6, Y 5Y (FTF)P 1P 5/4K. Anderson 530515 1/0112

 31 RUTLAND CHARLIE Weighted points score GUN, 25/02/2021, R9, P 5P 4P 1P 5/4M. Ruttley 529804 1/0111
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 32 BLACK MAX OPAL Weighted points score COO, 13/02/2021, R6, Y 7Y 3P 4P 5/4T. Anderson 507311 1/0110

 33 ALL OVER JACK Weighted points score GAR, 05/03/2021, R9, P 7P 5P 5Y 5/1B. Allen 518412 6/3110

 34 BLACK MASERATI Weighted points score TAM, 06/03/2021, R1, Y 6Y 6Y 3P 5/2B. Spence 488062 5/2106

 35 RUNNING KIND Weighted points score GUN, 25/02/2021, R10, P 4P 6P 5Y 5/4M. Clarke 529466 1/0104

 36 EXTREME SHIAN Weighted points score GUN, 19/11/2020, R10, P 7P 4Y 5P 5/4S. Howarth 499987 1/0104

 37 BONT'S CHARLIE Weighted points score GUN, 11/02/2021, R9, P 7P 2P 6P 5/4G. Wilkinson 491660 1/0102

 38 TILLY THOMAS Weighted points score TAM, 06/03/2021, R5, Y 3Y 6Y 8Y 5/3R. Ryan 499059 2/192

 39 TRALEE DOMINATOR Weighted points score GAR, 27/02/2021, R2, P 7P 3P 7Y 5/4P. Midson 517802 1/092

 40 LIZ'S SNIPER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 05/03/2021, R11, P 6P 6P 6P 5/1W. Marmara 498259 7/390

 41 PLATINUM STATUS Weighted points score DUB, 05/03/2021, R4, P 4P 8P 5P 5/1L. Haaring 520129 5/490

 42 BIG BRO TANGO Weighted points score GUN, 25/02/2021, R10, P 8P 5P 5P 5/1G. Muller 497572 4/378

 43 DIAMOND ENLIM Weighted points score DUB, 05/03/2021, R10, P 4P 5P 7P 5/2L. Haaring 494314 3/272

 44 TURNAROUND TINA Weighted points score TAM, 20/02/2021, R5, Y 6Y 6P 7P 5/3S. Howarth 499469 3/171

 45 REMEMBER THAT Weighted points score TAM, 06/03/2021, R5, Y 4Y 7P 7P 5/3R. Ryan 493409 5/158
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 1 STIGMATIZE 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 25/02/2021, R5, P 2P 2P 2P 1/1G. Muller 522143 10/9306

 2 FIVE MILE GEM 1 Last start Country winner TAM, 06/03/2021, R6, Y 1Y 1P 1P 1/2J. Bush 524913 13/8314

 3 PERFECT NANGAR Weighted points score BGC, 28/02/2021, R8, 3 1P 1P 6P 2/1/2C. Gardoll 525551 8/6207

 4 GREEK BOMBSHELL Weighted points score GAR, 05/03/2021, R2, P 5P 4P 7P 2/1/1W. Marmara 498264 19/16174

 5 ICY SPRING Weighted points score TAM, 20/02/2021, R3, Y 4Y 3P 1P 3/1/2K. Sills 496044 6/5235

 6 GRAND WOLF 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 05/03/2021, R1, P 2P 1P 2P 4/1/2C. Rosier 489679 15/11286

 7 PIP'S DELIGHT Last start placegetter BAT, 01/03/2021, R9, P 3P 1P 3P 4/1/2B. O'Neil 499539 8/7210

 8 SUPER START 2 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 11/02/2021, R2, P 1P 2P 2P 4/1/2M. Munn 508704 12/2308

 9 SIR ERSKIN Weighted points score TAM, 06/03/2021, R6, Y 3Y 3Y 3P 4/1/1B. Spence 517801 8/6229

 10 STELLAR JEWEL 2 Weighted points score TAM, 06/03/2021, R1, Y 4Y 3P 2Y 4/1/1J. Eather 522524 6/4214

 11 DISCO CHOOK Weighted points score GUN, 25/02/2021, R5, P 6P 2P 5P 4/1/1J. Bush 498348 8/5165

 12 ARROGANT DUSTY Weighted points score DUB, 05/03/2021, R5, P 5P 1P 6P 4/1/1L. Haaring 508593 6/5132
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 1 HI MISS Last start placegetter GUN, 25/02/2021, R1, P 2P 3P 6P M/1G. Bush 534204 0/0126

 2 KENZI'S BLAZE Last start placegetter GUN, 25/02/2021, R1, P 3P M/1E. Thresher 535757 0/0117

 3 RUTLAND JESS Last start placegetter GUN, 25/02/2021, R2, P 3P 4P 5P M/1M. Ruttley 529806 0/076

 4 KEYOSHA Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MUS, 10/01/2021, R1, Y

MUS, 20/09/2020, R1, Y

3Y 3Y 8P M/1B. King 497379 0/0104

 5 GO KEY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 19/02/2021, R1, P 5P 4P 2P M/1A. Ivers 529815 0/076

 6 LACHIE'S GIRL First start M/1B. Hastie 529519 0/00

 7 FAMILY TOUCH First start M/1B. Hastie 533082 0/00

 8 DALAIR BEAUTY First start M/1H. Ayre 525617 0/00

 9 SCREAMING APACHE First start M/1J. Buckley 499585 0/00

 10 RICO'S GODDESS Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 06/03/2021, R2, P 4P M/1B. Allen 532831 0/058

 11 MAURITIAN POGBA 2 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 05/03/2021, R3, P 5P M/1W. Marmara 535624 0/050

 12 DINKYDI SQUIRT Unplaced after 1 start GUN, 28/01/2021, R2, P 5P M/1J. Buckley 526029 0/050

 13 KARTER'S BLAZE Unplaced after 1 start GUN, 25/02/2021, R2, P 7P M/1E. Thresher 535756 0/033

 14 ARROGANT SPIKE Weighted points score DUB, 05/03/2021, R1, P 5P 5P 4P M/1L. Haaring 526115 0/074

 15 IRISH VIKING 3 Weighted points score GUN, 25/02/2021, R3, P 5P 4Y 7P M/1S. Howarth 500656 0/062

 16 CASINO ROAD 2 Weighted points score WAU, 22/02/2021, R1, P 5P 5P M/1P. Parrelli 526595 0/052

 17 COMB AND CUTTER 2 Weighted points score GUN, 25/02/2021, R1, P 4P 7P M/1C. Burns 532824 0/048

 18 HARD WORK LORNA Weighted points score RIC, 31/01/2021, R3, P 5P 5P 7P M/1A. Syphers 532505 0/048

 19 DINKYDI PIPPA Weighted points score GUN, 21/01/2021, R2, P 7P 7P 4P M/1J. Buckley 526030 0/048

 20 LUCKY ERA Weighted points score GUN, 25/02/2021, R2, P 5P 7P 5P M/1R. Ryan 527269 0/046

 21 WHAT'S TO COME Weighted points score DUB, 19/02/2021, R3, P 7P 7P M/1M. Clarke 534214 0/035
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 1 FIVE MILE GEM 2 Last start Country winner TAM, 06/03/2021, R6, Y 1Y 1P 1P 4/1/2J. Bush 524913 13/1314

 2 STIGMATIZE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 25/02/2021, R5, P 2P 2P 2P 4/1/2G. Muller 522143 10/0306

 3 DANA BIG JOHNNY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/03/2021, R1, P 3P 4P 2P 4/1/1C. Rosier 498484 9/4246

 4 OSCAR AWARDS Weighted points score LIS, 02/03/2021, R8, P 4P 1P 4P 4/1/1R. Gardoll 497236 13/4228

 5 GUNNEDAH GIRL 2 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 05/03/2021, R11, P 1P 4P 2P 5/3W. Marmara 525627 7/1174

 6 DUPITER Dropping in grade GUN, 11/02/2021, R2, P 5P 5P 2M 5/1J. Bush 485970 15/5210

 7 STELLAR JEWEL 1 Weighted points score TAM, 06/03/2021, R1, Y 4Y 3P 2Y 5/3J. Eather 522524 6/1214

 8 DOZER MULWEE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 11/02/2021, R6, P 3P 6P 2P 5/1C. Burns 497595 9/4210

 9 PROFICIENCY Weighted points score BGC, 21/02/2021, R8, 3 5P 1P 3P 5/4R. Gardoll 529623 5/0198

 10 LUCY'S BEAR 2 Weighted points score GUN, 25/02/2021, R6, P 6P 1P 4P 5/4W. Marmara 498236 3/0186

 11 BLOCK ME Weighted points score GAR, 06/03/2021, R1, P 5P 5P 2P 5/3A. Ivers 499546 7/1177

 12 TYPHOON JED 1 Weighted points score TAM, 06/03/2021, R2, Y 5Y 4P 1Y 5/3C. Stackman 491887 5/1163

 13 TWO FOUR RICO 3 Weighted points score GOS, 06/03/2021, R9, Y 4Y 4P 3Y 5/4B. Allen 532833 1/0123

 14 MY BRO LARSON 3 Weighted points score GUN, 11/02/2021, R3, P 5P 5P 6P 5/2B. Allen 521386 3/2116

 15 BLACK BARETTA 3 Weighted points score GOS, 02/03/2021, R2, P 5P 6Y 3P 5/4B. Allen 498237 1/0114

 16 LIZ'S SNIPER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/03/2021, R11, P 6P 6P 6P 5/3W. Marmara 498259 7/190
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 1 NELLIE CREEK Last start Provincial winner DUB, 05/03/2021, R2, P 1P 5P 5Y 5/4D. Hoskins 534231 1/0102

 2 OPAL TRIER Weighted points score GAR, 06/03/2021, R6, P 6P 5Y 1P 5/4A. Ivers 531377 3/0203

 3 LUCY'S BEAR 2 Weighted points score GUN, 25/02/2021, R6, P 6P 1P 4P 5/4W. Marmara 498236 3/0186

 4 LOGISTICS LICKER Weighted points score GUN, 25/02/2021, R9, P 7P 3P 2P 5/4B. Garland 525989 1/0168

 5 IMPRESS RAJA Weighted points score GOS, 06/03/2021, R5, Y 3Y 4Y 1P 5/4A. Ivers 533842 2/0160

 6 ARROGANT LILLIE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 05/03/2021, R9, P 2P 6P 3P 5/4L. Haaring 508586 2/0144

 7 DANA HOPALONG 1 Weighted points score GUN, 04/02/2021, R7, P (BDN)P 5P 3P 5/3C. Rosier 507618 3/1144

 8 TYPHOON TONY Weighted points score GUN, 04/02/2021, R6, P 5P 6P 4P 5/4K. Sills 529810 1/0132

 9 LITTLE CREEK 1 Weighted points score DUB, 05/03/2021, R8, P 4P 6P 2Y 5/4D. Hoskins 534233 1/0131

 10 TWO FOUR RICO 2 Weighted points score GOS, 06/03/2021, R9, Y 4Y 4P 3Y 5/4B. Allen 532833 1/0123

 11 MY BRO LARSON 1 Weighted points score GUN, 11/02/2021, R3, P 5P 5P 6P 5/2B. Allen 521386 3/2116

 12 BLACK BARETTA 1 Weighted points score GOS, 02/03/2021, R2, P 5P 6Y 3P 5/4B. Allen 498237 1/0114
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 1 WONDER WOOLLY Grade order Grade 5 1Y 1P 1Y 5/4M. Munn 525565 4/0256

 2 TRALEE ACE Grade order Grade 5 1Y 3P 3Y 5/2B. Spence 517804 5/2218

 3 STELLAR JEWEL 3 Grade order Grade 5 4Y 3P 2Y 5/3J. Eather 522524 6/1214

 4 ERSKIN BOY Grade order Grade 5 3Y 2P 3Y 5/4P. Midson 517805 4/0205

 5 RIVERINA IVY Grade order Grade 5 1Y 7P 1Y 5/4M. Munn 530602 3/0204

 6 SWIFT FOX Grade order Grade 5 2Y 5P 2Y 5/3J. Eather 529277 2/1195

 7 TRALEE DIESEL Grade order Grade 5 3Y 6P 2P 5/4P. Midson 498897 4/0169

 8 TRALEE ERSKIN Grade order Grade 5 3Y 6P 7P 5/2T. Luke 517803 3/2146

 9 TIME TO SHOUT Grade order Grade 5 2Y 1Y 3P 5/4H. Munn 530169 1/0138

 10 POWER GRIP Grade order Grade 5 2Y 5Y 5Y 5/4M. Felton-Cleghorn 521579 2/0132
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 1 MOTOR CITY MOSSY 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P (FEL)P 5/3T. Anderson 533154 2/1213

 2 GUNNEDAH GIRL 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 2P 5/3W. Marmara 525627 7/1174

 3 TWO FOUR RICO 1 Grade order Grade 5 4Y 4P 3Y 5/4B. Allen 532833 1/0123

 4 MISS BOGOTA 1 Grade order Grade 5 5Y 5P 8Y 5/3B. Allen 492126 5/1113

10 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  8 March 2021 - 06:34 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 11 March 2021

P 2 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MURPHEY Weighted points score GUN, 25/02/2021, R5, P 3P 2P 1P 2/1/2A. Syphers 495032 14/6336

11 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  8 March 2021 - 06:34 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 11 March 2021

P 3 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUPER START 1 Last start winner GUN, 11/02/2021, R2, P 1P 2P 2P 3/1/2M. Munn 508704 12/6308

 2 GRAND WOLF 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/03/2021, R1, P 2P 1P 2P 3/1/2C. Rosier 489679 15/1286

 3 GO GO FERNANDO Weighted points score BAT, 05/02/2021, R6, P 3P 7P 3P 3/1/1J. Buttsworth 507784 7/6246

12 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  8 March 2021 - 06:34 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 11 March 2021

P M 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAURITIAN POGBA 1 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 05/03/2021, R3, P 5P M/1W. Marmara 535624 0/050

 2 IRISH VIKING 2 Weighted points score GUN, 25/02/2021, R3, P 5P 4Y 7P M/1S. Howarth 500656 0/062

 3 CASINO ROAD 1 Weighted points score WAU, 22/02/2021, R1, P 5P 5P M/1P. Parrelli 526595 0/052

 4 COMB AND CUTTER 1 Weighted points score GUN, 25/02/2021, R1, P 4P 7P M/1C. Burns 532824 0/048

13 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  8 March 2021 - 06:34 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 11 March 2021

P 4 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DANA BIG JOHNNY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 05/03/2021, R1, P 3P 4P 2P 4/1/1C. Rosier 498484 9/4246

14 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  8 March 2021 - 06:34 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 11 March 2021

P 5 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MOTOR CITY MOSSY 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 01/03/2021, R6, P 2P 4P (FEL)P 5/3T. Anderson 533154 2/1213

15 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  8 March 2021 - 06:34 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 11 March 2021

P M 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 IRISH VIKING 1 Weighted points score GUN, 25/02/2021, R3, P 5P 4Y 7P M/1S. Howarth 500656 0/062

16 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  8 March 2021 - 06:34 AM WST


